OB/GYN Providers by County

O|(|ah0ma Table of Contents

Care January 28, 2019
Authority

Oklahoma Health Care Authority's provider directas are for reference purposes only. Every effortriade to ensure that we provide current, accurate
provider information. But, since information changefrequently, the most recent changes may not bevamin this directory.

OB/GYN BY COUNLY AN CILY ..o 2
2o = 1] PP 2
2 TTod = T2 O ROTT PR 2
(27 V= o PP PR 2
(OF= 1o T= 1o 1= 1o E O OSRP 2
L 1 P 2
(01 1 [T 0] L= OSSP 3
(O3 1oAY =1 Lo PPN 3
(0701 31 ¥= T g Yo o 1= TP RRURPPRPN 4
LR L= (=] PP PPRPP 4
DL o= T =TSRRI 4
(T T 1= Lo I OO OURSR SRR 5
LT =0 | TP PP PPPPPPPPP 5
N I Tod €Yo ] o IR SRPPRN 5
6 YT SPPPR 5
=Y (o] PR 5
Y] o Lo =T PP TPP TP PPPPPPPPPPPN 6
(O] F= 1o Y1 ¢ - PO OPRR R UPPPRPN 6
(O 174010 [0 =T PP PPP PP PPPRPPPI 13
L@ 1 1LY - TP UPPTRPN 13
=Y 1 =TSP UPPPR 14
LA o101 o [P P TP PPPUPPPPPPPRN 14
0] 0} (0] o Yo 14
o] A =\ 1 (o 11 (L= PP PTRUPPRR 15
0 L0 [ = PP PPPRR 15
10=T o] 1= 1 PP PP PPEPPPPPPPP 15
== 1P 15
JLINU 1 ESX- TSRS 16
LT TS 111 4 [ (o] IO P PSP PRPPPP PP 20
VAT oY Yo ANV T o PP PRUPPTRR 21

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY 1



Adair County

OB/GYN by County and City

ADAIR

STILWELL

RADER, MARK D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
RR 6 BOX 840
STILWELL, OK 74960
918-696-8800

SIMONS, ERIC W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 W LOCUST STE 102
STILWELL, OK 74960
918-696-4065

BECKHAM

ELK CITY

DUPREE, TIFFANY D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

1800 WEST FIRST STREET SUITE

101
ELK CITY, OK 73644
580-225-2516

KEITH JR, ROBERT C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1900 W 2ND ST STEB
ELK CITY, OK 73644
580-225-1086

BRYAN

DURANT

CUESTA, BRAULIO M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR STE 211
DURANT, OK 74701
580-920-0105

HENSLEY, AUTUMN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1706 DELIVERY LANE
DURANT, OK 74701
580-920-2122

HENSLEY, AUTUMN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1706 DELIVERY LANE
DURANT, OK 74701
580-920-2122

SUREDDI, SEETHA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR STE 301
DURANT, OK 74701
580-924-1700

TAYLOR, ALLISON A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR STE 301
DURANT, OK 74701
580-920-0105

TAYLOR, CHRISTINE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR STE 200
DURANT, OK 74701
580-920-1575

WHITTINGTON, KINION E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1706 DELIVERY LN
DURANT, OK 74701
580-920-2122

CANADIAN

MITRO, JOSEPH C, MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist

1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY
240

YUKON, OK 73099

405-717-5496

ROOT, GREGORY P, DO

Obstetrician/Gynecologist

1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY
SUITE 240

YUKON, OK 73099

405-717-5496

SCHROP, ELISE M, MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist

1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY
SUITE 240B

YUKON, OK 73099

405-717-5496

WILSON, DAWN R, DO

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
436 S. MUSTANG ROAD
YUKON, OK 73099
405-265-2733

CARTER

ARDMORE

OKLAHOMA CITY

NADEAU, HUGH, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD.
SUITE 2000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-8469

YUKON

DAVIS, SEAN G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

1205HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY

240
YUKON, OK 73099
405-717-5496

JONES, KATHRYN L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY

240
YUKON, OK 73099
405-717-5496

DESAI, PRANJAL, MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1020 N COMMERCE STREET
ARDMORE, OK 73401
580-223-5311

DESAI, SNEHA, MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1020 N COMMERCE STREET
ARDMORE, OK 73401
580-220-6467

KIMBROUGH, PAMELA L, MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
970 NORTHWEST BLVD
ARDMORE, OK 73401
580-221-7500

MELTON, MARK E, DO

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1505 N COMMERCE STE 204
ARDMORE, OK 73401
580-226-3003

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Cleveland County

RAMIREZ, HENRY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
731 12TH AVE NW SUITE 201
ARDMORE, OK 73401
580-224-9000

CHEROKEE

TAHLEQUAH

ADDY, JOHN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

BAKER, JAZMIN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74465
918-458-3100

BURTON, TRACY, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E. DOWNING ST. SUITE 208
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-456-2496

CHAMPLAIN JR, WALLACE J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E DOWNING SUITE 208
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-456-2496

DORSETT, TSCHANTRE" E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVENUE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

GAHN, DAVID R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

GORE-GREEN, LORI N, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E DOWNING STREET SUITE
208
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-456-2496

JACOB, MARTIN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 SOUTH BLISS
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

MCCULLOUGH, LARRY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E. DOWNING ST. SUITE 208
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-456-2496

MONROE, CALVIN P, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E. DOWNING ST. SUITE 208
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-456-2496

PUNDI, RAMESH, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVENUE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

WHYTAL, AMANDA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S. BLISS AVE.
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

WOITTE, GREGGORY J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

WRIGHT, MICAH R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE
TAHLEQUAH, OK 74464
918-458-3100

CLEVELAND

MOORE

APPIAH, MARILYN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
700 S TELEPHONE RD 401
MOORE, OK 73160
405-793-2229

CHERRY, JOHN L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
700 S TELEPHONE RD 401
MOORE, OK 73160
405-793-2229

NORMAN

ANDERSON, CAROL K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3440 RC LUTTRELL DR SUITE 200
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-360-1264

BETHEL, SHELBA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
809 N FINDLAY AVE STE 100
NORMAN, OK 73071
405-364-0643

CARTER, STEPHANIE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3440 RC LUTTRELL DR SUITE 200
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-360-1264

CHAMBERS, MARY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3440 RC LUTTRELL SUITE 200
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-360-1264

FOGLEMAN, TRENT J,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 HEALTHPLEX PKWY
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-515-1000

GRAHAM, REBECCA G, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 HEALTHPLEX PKWY
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-515-1000

HINOJOSA, JESSICA P, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 W. TECUMSEH RD STE 205
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-793-2229

HUEBERT, ALLISON L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 W. TECUMSEH ROAD SUITE
205
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-793-2229

JARVIS, NICOLE T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2417 WESTPORT DRIVE
NORMAN, OK 73069
405-701-2424

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019



Cleveland County

OB/GYN by County and City

JIMERSON, STEVEN D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1407 N PORTER AVE
NORMAN, OK 73071
405-360-2809

LASHBROOK, DAPHNE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E ROBINSON STE 2400
NORMAN, OK 73071
405-360-1264

NEVREKAR, LILA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
15951 LITTLE AXE DRIVE
NORMAN, OK 73026
405-447-0300

OLLAR-SHOEMAKE, LESLIE J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3440 RC LUTTRELL DR SUITE 200
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-360-1264

PARKER, RUSSELL B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1407 N PORTER AVE
NORMAN, OK 73071
405-321-2929

PATEL, PRIYA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 HEALTHPLEX PARKWAY
NORMAN, OK 73072
864-720-1988

SARGENT, KAREN S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 HEALTHPLEX PKWY
NORMAN, OK 73072
405-515-1000

WATERMAN, LISAR, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3440 RC LUTTRELL DR SUITE 200
NORMAN, OK 73072
406-360-1264

COMANCHE

LAWTON

BEHRMANN, ROBERT L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

BEHRMANN, ROBERT, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

BHARGAVA, SHIREEN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4302 SW LEE BLVD
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-357-0058

CRAWFORD, DEBRA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4202 SW LEE BLVD BUILDING B
SUITE A
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-699-8020

GOODWIN, MELISSA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

HEIRIGS, RALPH A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5404 SW LEE BLVD
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-355-5242

HENDERSON, SHEILA D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1515 LAWRIE TATUM RD
LAWTON, OK 73507
580-354-5000

HULTS, STEVEN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1515 NE LAWRIE TATUM RD
LAWTON, OK 73507
580-354-5000

JONES, MARTIN K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1002 SW 52ND STREET
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-248-2220

JOSLIN, GREGORY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

KERN, ROBERT L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST STREET
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

LENNON, CAROL A, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
102 NW 31ST ST.
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

LEPP, JANICE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST STREET
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

MEZA, JOSE A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-353-6790

ZWEIG, JEFFREY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4417 W GORE BLVD STE 3
LAWTON, OK 73505
580-357-1002

CUSTER

CLINTON

HENSLEY, MICHAEL C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
90 NORTH 30TH STREET SUITE 6
CLINTON, OK 73601
580-323-5300

DELAWARE

GROVE

SHELLEY, ASHLEY N, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
900 E 13TH ST SUITE 205
GROVE, OK 74344
918-786-2720

THOMAS, ROBERT S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
900 E. 13TH ST. SUITE 205
GROVE, OK 74344
918-786-2720

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

LeFlore County

GARFIELD GRADY KAY
ENID CHICKASHA PONCA CITY

BERGNER, MICHELLE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
601 W GARRIOTT
ENID, OK 73701
580-233-1100

JACKSON, MICHAEL S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

620 S MADISON ST SUITE 301

ENID, OK 73701
580-977-1902

LEE, CHRISTOPHER M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
615 E OKLAHOMA
ENID, OK 73701
580-242-3870

ROARK, KIMBERLY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
615 E OKLAHOMA
ENID, OK 73701
580-242-3870

TUCKER, KEELIE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
620 S. MADISON SUITE 203
ENID, OK 73701
580-213-9760

TYBURSKI, CLAUDIA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
305 S 5TH STREET
ENID, OK 73701
580-233-6100

VETTER, COURTNEY,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
620 S MADISON SUITE 107
ENID, OK 73701
580-977-1854

WEAVER JR, DAVID L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
601 W GARRIOTT
ENID, OK 73701
580-977-1903

COOPER, CHRISTINE F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2100 W IOWA AVE STE A
CHICKASHA, OK 73018
405-224-2100

DEVER, NANCY W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2222 W IOWA AVE
CHICKASHA, OK 73023
405-224-8111

JACKSON

ALTUS

HYDE, PAMELA J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LN
ALTUS, OK 73521
580-379-6140

RIVERA-FIGUEROA, JULIA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LANE SUITE 200
ALTUS, OK 73521
580-379-6140

SANCHEZ, VICENTE Y, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LANE
ALTUS, OK 73521
580-379-6140

SMITH, LATOYA T, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LANE SUITE 200
ALTUS, OK 73521
580-379-6140

UDOH, ETEAKAMBA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LANE
ALTUS, OK 73521
580-379-6140

HOLMES, DEREK R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1717 N 4TH ST SUITE 101
PONCA CITY, OK 74601
580-767-1777

KREGER, RON M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
117 PATTON DRIVE
PONCA CITY, OK 74601
580-762-8944

MOORE, MICHAEL B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH STREET SUITE 202
PONCA CITY, OK 74601
580-718-4503

NORTHCUTT, JEFF E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH ST SUITE 206
PONCA CITY, OK 74601
580-762-8045

PLOWMAN, PAUL, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH STREET SUITE 202
PONCA CITY, OK 74601
580-718-4503

RESNEDER, JOHN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH STREET SUITE 203
PONCA CITY, OK 74601
580-718-4504

LEFLORE

POTEAU

DARROW, BRUCE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
105 WALL STREET
POTEAU, OK 74953
918-649-0562

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019



SCHLINKE, STEPHEN D, MD
TALIHINA OKLAHOMA Obstetrician/Gynecologist

2017 W I-35 FRONTAGE ROAD

GLOVER, DAVID B, MD SUITE 260

Obstetrician/Gynecologist EDMOND EDMOND, OK 73013

ONE CHOCTAW WAY 405-216-4004

TALIHINA, OK 74571 BRUNNABEND, MICHELLE L, DO SEACAT, COURTNEY A, MD

918-567-7000 ?gﬁ%%i&rggg&cl\?'xgjg BLDG C Obstetrician/Gynecologist

- 4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY 200

KNIGHT-BROWN, MIRANDA, MD EDMOND, OK 73120 EOMOND. OK 73034

Obstetrician/Gynecologist 205-254-1757 ,

ONE CHOCTAW WAY ) : 405-657-3825

TALIHINA, OK 74571 DEPANI-SPARKES, ELISA D, DO SHEPHERD, KATHERINE, DO

>80-924-9706 %’%ﬁ&{;%}gggg‘%%éolg@kY 200 Obstetrician/Gynecologist

4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY SUITE

T%Esthmbg\é\;éyﬁe'\cﬂo?ogist EDMOND, OK 73034 200

ONE CHOCTAW WAY 405-657-3825 EDMOND, OK 73034

TALIHINA, OK 74571 HANSEN. JULIA L. MD 405-657-3825

580-924-9706 Obstetrician/Gynecologist TALLERICO, DANIEL L, MD

4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY 200 Obstetrician/Gynecologist

EDMOND, OK 73034 4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY 200
MUSKOGEE 405-657-3950 EDMOND, OK 73034

HUGHES, SONJA J, MD 405-657-3825

Obstetrician/Gynecologist VAUGHAN, VIRGINIA V, MD
FORT GIBSON 4333 INTEGRIS PARKWAY 200 Obstetrcian/Gynecologist
, 1227 E. 9TH STREET
DAWSON, HOLLY J, DO 405-657-3825 EDMOND, OK 73034
Obstetrician/Gynecologist 405-475-0100
108 LONE OAK CIRCLE DR LANE, CHRISTOPHER A, DO
FORT GIBSON, OK 74434 Obstetrician/Gynecologist
918-478-6005 1800 RENAISSANCE BOULEVARD
SUITE 210 MIDWEST CITY
EDMOND, OK 73013
MUSKOGEE 405-470-3000 AGUILAR, KINDE E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
LEVINE, AMANDA K, MD 1800 S DOUGLAS
Bélﬁzygtlrii\(lfi é]r(ag?r}re%ﬁltl)gl\iﬂs’t MD Obstetrician/Gynecologist MIDWEST CITY, OK 73130
3815 S BOULEVARD - -
161 ECO FRIENDLY DR SUITE201  EDMOND. OK 73013 405-733-4985
MUSKOGEE, OK 74401 405-341-9996 BROADY-SYMES, BELINDA G, MD
918-686-5399 Obstetrician/Gynecologist
O'LEARY, DENA E, MD 1800 S DOUGLAS BLVD
B%E?tlﬁbi%?é&ﬁ?cﬁbgﬁ? Obstetrician/Gynecologist MIDWEST CITY, OK 73130
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY SUITE - -
3401 W BROADWAY 200 405-733-4985
MUSKOGEE, OK 74401 EDMOND, OK 73034 BRYANT, THOMAS R, MD
918-687-5477 405-657-3825 Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S DOUGLAS BLVD
Gé';;i'eﬁ_\ﬁggﬁg;rfeﬁoﬁbg'\i{'s? PICKETT, STEPHANIE D, MD MIDWEST CITY, OK 73130
Obstetrician/Gynecologist 406-733-4985
350 SOUTH 40TH STREET 2017 W 1-35 FRONTAGE ROAD
MUSKOGEE, OK 74401 260 HALSELL, CAMERON M, DO
918-683-0753 EDMOND, OK 73013 Obstetrician/Gynecologist
405-216-4004 1800 S DOUGLAS

POWELL, DAVID R, MD MIDWEST CITY, OK 73130
Obstetrician/Gynecologist 405-733-4985

3401 W BROADWAY
MUSKOGEE, OK 74401
918-687-5477

6 JANUARY 2019 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Oklahoma County

HAWKINS, ANGELA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S. DOUGLAS BLVD.
MIDWEST CITY, OK 73130
405-733-4985

OKLAHOMA CITY

ALLEN, ARIELLE M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 PORTLAND AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

ALSADEN, IMAN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
619 NW 23RD ST.
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73103
405-528-2157

ALWARD, ERIN K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5401 N PORTLAND STE 440
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-604-4100

ANTHONY, KERRI D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4300 W MEMORIAL ROAD
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-286-5600

ARMSTRONG, AARON K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N. PORTLAND
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

ARNOLD, KATHERINE C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-8470

ARNOLD, KATHERINE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

ARYA, SUSHILA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
840 RESEARCH PARKWAY SUITE
200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-1616

BADZINSKI, TERRY K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 WEST MEMORIAL RD STE
321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-748-4726

BAKKER, RONAN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
SUITE 2000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-8469

BARENBERG, BENJAMIN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET SUITE
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-713-4400

BHATTI, FAIZAH N, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE 7TH
FLOOR NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

BISHOP, NANCY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-748-4726

BOCCACCIO, ROBERT, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-8470

BOOKER, CORENTHIAN, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5400

BOYD, JACQUELYN D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
608 N W 9TH STREET SUITE 1000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-272-7494

BROSELOW, ANDREW M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
619 NW 23RD STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73103
405-528-2157

BROWN, DONALD C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH ST 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-945-5275

BRUNNABEND, RONALD, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1111 N LEE AVE SUITE 305
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73103
405-272-8498

BRYANT, STEFANIE N, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE SUITE
1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5400

BURKETT, WESLEY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

BURKS, HEATHER, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
840 RESEARCH PARKWAY SUITE
200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-1616

CAMPANO, ROXANA B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

CARLSON, NANCY J, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5400

CARPENTER, DEAN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
13301 N MERIDIAN AVE BLDG 300
STE A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-755-9500

CATHEY, TIMOTHY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1000 NE 10TH STREET ROOM
354, OK DEP OF HEALTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-4027

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019



Oklahoma County OB/GYN by County and City

CHAMBERS, SUSAN L, MD CUNNINGHAM, JESSICA K, DO EBERT, MARK O, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 PORTLAND AVENUE 4140 W MEMORIAL ROAD SUITE 3300 NW EXPRESSWAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 215 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-936-1000 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 405-949-3401

405-242-4030

CHEATWOOD, CRYSTEN C, DO EDWARDS, RODNEY K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DEITER, RAYMOND W, DO Maternal Fetal Medicine
3433 NW 56TH ST SUITE 210-B Obstetrician/Gynecologist 1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE SUITE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112 1100 SW 89TH ST A
405-945-4701 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104

405-632-7256 405-271-5400

CHEEK, LISAE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DENNIS, SANDLER, MD ENGELBRECH, VALERIE A, MD
535 N W 9TH STREET SUITE 220 Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 1211 N. SHARTEL SUITE 107 11200 N PORTLAND AVE
405-272-8498 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73130 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120

405-430-1058 405-936-1000

CHEEK, LISA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DESCHAMPS, DAVID R, MD EPPARD, GREGORY G, MD
535 N W 9TH STREET SUITE 220 Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 4140 W MEMORIAL RD SUITE 321 4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 321
405-272-8498 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120

405-748-4726 405-748-4726

CHIAVARINI, ANDREA H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DOBBINS, LORRI J, DO EVERETT, ROYICE B, MD
1240 SW 44TH ST Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73109 3300 NW 56TH STE 202 3617 NW 58TH SUITE 200
405-429-7940 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112

405-702-9000 405-942-5593

COMARDA, LAUREN, DO
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine DRIVER, WHITNEY C, MD FARRIS, RONNI E, MD
1200 EVERETT DRIVE Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104 11200 N PORTLAND AVE 800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
405-271-5215 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 COM 2400

405-936-1000 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104

CONANT, RHODA, MD 405-271-8470
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DUBAUT, JAMIE, MD
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD Obstetrician/Gynecologist FATEHCHEHR, SOORENA, MD
COM 2400 800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD. Obstetrician/Gynecologist
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104 SUITE 2000 800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
405-271-6195 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104 SUITE 2000

405-271-8469 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104

COX, JESSICAL, DO 405-271-8787
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DUROY, JENNIFER L, DO
1111 N LEE AVE SUITE 305 Obstetrician/Gynecologist FLETCHER, KIMBERLY J, DO
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73103 608 N W 9TH STREET STE 1100 Obstetrician/Gynecologist
405-272-8498 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 1600 SW 119TH

405-272-7494 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73170

CRAIG, LATASHA B, MD 405-425-8100
Obstetrician/Gynecologist DWARICA, DENICIA, MD
840 RESEARCH PARKWAY SUITE  Obstetrician/Gynecologist FLINT, CAROLINE J, MD
200 800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD. Obstetrician/Gynecologist
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104 SUITE 2000 4023 NW 10TH ST
405-271-1616 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107

405-271-8469 405-632-6688

CROUSE, ELISA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9494

8 JANUARY 2019 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Oklahoma County

FLINT, CAROLINE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

FOLGER, TERESA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND 2ND FLR
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

FONG, DANIEL N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 PORTLAND AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

FONG, JUDY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5622 N. PORTLAND AVE. SUITE
240
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-943-6288

FOULKS, ARLEN R, DO
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE 7TH
FLOOR NORTH PAVILION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

FRYE, LEE P, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6501 S WESTERN 101
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-1730

GAZZANIGA, CATHERINE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-6688

GIBSON, BREEANNA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107
405-632-6688

GILLEN, JESSICA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

GILLESPIE, MARCIA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-949-3401

GILSON, MAYO D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10701 NORTH ROCKWELL
AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73162
405-470-1500

GOFF, DARREN W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4401 W MEMORIAL ROAD 140
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73134
405-242-4030

GRIMES, SARAH, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

GUNASEKARAN, AARTHI, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM 9000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6308

HAGER, JULIE S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD #201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-749-4200

HALL, MARGARET A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

HAMILTON, AMANDA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET SUITE
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-713-4400

HANNA, ADAM E, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-949-6051

HANSEN, KARL R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
840 RESEARCH PARKWAY STE
200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-1616

HARRIS, LAURANNE,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3500 NW 56TH STREET SUITE
100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-951-2855

HENRY, GLEN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-949-3401

HILDEBRAND, CATHERINE D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

HILL, AMANDA B, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
608 N W 9TH STREET STE 2100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-272-3919

HIRSHBURG, GENEVA W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9494

HOUK JR, LARRY W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-945-5275

HUNTER, JENNIFER A, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
4300 W MEMORIAL RD
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-579-1444

IMMONEN, TIMOTHY J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
608 NW 9TH STREET 2100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-818-3919

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2019



Oklahoma County

OB/GYN by County and City

IVANOV, VADIM A, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR 7TH FLOOR
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

JACKSON, ANTHONY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6501 S WESTERN 101
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-1730

JONES, HEATHER D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9494

JONES, HEATHER, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10 TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107
405-632-6688

KALLENBERGER, DAVID A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3433 NW 56TH ST STE 210-B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-945-4701

KASSA, NETSANET, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE 7TH
FLOOR NORTH PAVILLION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

KINCHELOE, LAWRENCE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-949-3401

KRAMER, KATHRYN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

KRAMER, KATHRYN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9494

LACKEY, JAMES D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH ST 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-945-5275

LECLAIRE, EDGAR, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 5D
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9493

LEE, SHAWNAREE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3433 NW 56TH STREET 210B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-945-4701

LEWIS, KAYCI D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL ROAD SUITE
215
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-242-4030

LINDSAY, KATHRYN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9494

LOPEZ-DAVILA, MARIA F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

LORENZ, LANDON B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

MAAROUF, HODA H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH ST STE 404
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-946-4735

MACKIE, LAURA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 PORTLAND AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

MAKKAR, ABHISHEK, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR 7TH FLOOR
NORTH PAVILION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

MAKONI, MARJORIE M, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE 7TH
FLOOR NORTH PAVILION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

MANCEAU-KHA, AMANDA,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET SUITE
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-713-4400

MANNEL, ROBERT S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB5200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-7770

MARTIN, MARY W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2610 NW EXPRESSWAY STE. B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-272-7026

MAXTED, MARTA E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE SUITE
1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5400

MCADAMS, DEVIN G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-755-7430

MELENDEZ-MIRANDA, DAVID,

MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-272-6177

MERRITT, JOSEPH P, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5300 N GRAND BLVD SUITE 302
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-943-2376

10

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Oklahoma County

MIKEL, ROBIN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5401 N PORTLAND STE 440
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-604-4100

MILES, PAMELA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

MILLER, ANDREA J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1600 S.W. 119TH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73170
405-425-8100

MILLS, VICTORYA, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH ST STE 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-605-7757

MIRABILE, CHARLES P, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-748-4726

MOCK, KYLE S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
SUITE 2000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-8469

MOON, LISA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-6688

MOON, LISA,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9494

MOORE, IMARI E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
13313 N MERIDIAN AVE BLDG C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-254-1757

MOXLEY, KATHERINE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 NE 10TH ST OKCC 2100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-8707

NANDA, SUMEETA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH SUITE 404
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-946-4735

NANDYAL, RAJAGOPAL R, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

NEEL, GWENDOLYN K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107
405-632-6688

NELSON, JENNIFER K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

NEWCOMB, SHEILA S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6501 S WESTERN 101
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-1730

NIGHTINGALE, LYDIA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107
405-632-6688

O'DANIEL, TORI L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL ROAD STE
321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-748-4726

PALMER, ANDREA B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

PAREKH, MUKESH T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5622 N PORTLAND SUITE 240
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-943-6288

PAREKH, NIMISH M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5622 N. PORTLAND AVE. SUITE
240
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-943-6288

PARKER, LACY E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N. PORTLAND AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

PATEL, SHAURIN N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3705 W. MEMORIAL SUITE 1410
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73134
405-286-2666

PATTERSON, C. AMBER,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET SUITE
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-713-4400

PERKINS, VICTORIA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

PIERCE, STEPHANIE, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE STE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5400

PINARD, ELIZABETH A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N. PORTLAND AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

POLLAK-CHRISTIAN, ELZA, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE 7TH
FLOOR PAVILLION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5215

PORTER, BLAKE W, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5400

PUCKETT, TONY G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019

11



Oklahoma County

OB/GYN by County and City

QUIROZ, LIESCHEN H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 5D
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-9493

RAHHAL, DONALD K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-755-7430

RAMAN, RITA P, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5215

REDDY, RAJKUMAR P, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
4300 W MEMORIAL RD
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-579-1444

REGENS, ALEXANDRA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

REID, MONICA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

REID, MONICA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-6688

REID, SEAN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

ROBINETT, J TODD, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW 56TH ST STE 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-605-7757

RYAN, ROBERT S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERR
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-6688

SARFRAZ, YASMIN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2716 SW 44TH STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73119
405-778-0700

SCHULTZ, DANIEL C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

SCIFRES, CHRISTINA M, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5400

SEIKEL, MICHAEL R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3433 N W 56TH 210B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-945-4701

SEKAR, KRISHNAMURTHY C, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR 7TH FLOOR
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

SERES, DONNA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 PORTLAND AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

SHAH, BIRJU, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE 7TH
FLOOR NORTH PAVILION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

SHANBOUR, KAMAL A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5720 WEST MEMORIAL RD
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73142
405-470-2207

SINGH, RAM A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
13500 S TULSA DR STE 200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73170
405-713-2696

SMITH, CHAD M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-6688

SMITH, JENNIFER G, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-748-4726

SMITH, KATHERINE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

SMITH, KATHERINE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107
405-632-6688

SONG, CLARAH, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR 7TH FLOOR
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

STANLEY Ill, JOHN R, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4140 W MEMORIAL STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-748-4726

STEWART, LINZI L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1100 SW 89TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73139
405-632-7256

STONE, DANA G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1000

STORER, BROOKE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD SUITE 201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-749-4200

STREBEL, GARY F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD STE 201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-749-4200

STREBEL, JENNIFER L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD #201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-749-4200

12

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Ottawa County

TALKEN, SARA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

THOMAS, RUPERT R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
609 W MEMORIAL ROAD
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73114
405-418-5400

TRUITT, LINDA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5700 N PORTLAND 102
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-943-1114

VADAKEKUT, ELSA S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5401 N PORTLAND STE 440
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112
405-604-4100

VANDERSLUIS, ALICIA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
#2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

VAUGHAN, WESLEY A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
13313 N MERIDIAN AVE BLDG C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-254-1757

VAVRICKA, BEVERLY A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-755-7430

WALKER, JOAN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 NE 10TH OKCC 2100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-7770

WASEMILLER-SMITH, LISA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-936-1100

WAYMAN, MISTY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-755-7430

WEBSTER, MICHELLE E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11401 S. WESTERN AVE.
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73170
405-735-3041

WEEDIN, ELIZABETH, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

WEINGARTNER, AMBER D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 NW 9TH STREET STE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-272-8498

WEINGARTNER, AMBER, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 N W 9TH STREET SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-272-8498

WILD, ROBERT A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

WILEY, JULIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 NW 9TH STREET SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-272-8498

WILKS, KAREN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD STE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120
405-755-7430

WILLIAMS JR, MARVIN, DO
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-5400

WILLIAMS, PATRICIA K, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR 7TH FLOOR
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

WILLIS, ALYSON B, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 NW 9TH ST SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
405-272-8498

WLODAVER, ANNE G, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73117
405-271-5215

WONG, HALEI K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 N.E. 10TH STREET SUITE 5D
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9493

WYATT, SABRINA N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-9494

ZANTOW, EMILY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73104
405-271-6195

OKMULGEE

OKMULGEE

ELLIOTT, RANDOLPH, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1200 S BELMONT AVE
OKMULGEE, OK 74447
918-710-4260

OTTAWA

MIAMI

BILLINGS, WAYLAND R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10 S TREATY ROAD
MIAMI, OK 74354
918-238-3074

BURKS, MICHAEL,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND AVE SW SUITE 104
MIAMI, OK 74354
918-540-7867

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019

13



Ottawa County

OB/GYN by County and City

DONEY, JACK R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND ST SW SUITE 201
MIAMI, OK 74354
918-542-8477

GALAN, RENE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND AVE SW SUITE 104
MIAMI, OK 74354
918-540-7867

HARRIS, NORMAN,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND AVE SW SUITE 104
MIAMI, OK 74354
918-540-7867

KOEHLER, TAMMIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND AVE SW SUITE 204
MIAMI, OK 74354
918-542-4300

PAYNE

CUSHING

BUCHINGER, JAMES B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1030 E CHERRY ST
CUSHING, OK 74023
918-225-0616

MILES, AMANDA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1030 E CHERRY
CUSHING, OK 74023
918-225-0616

STILLWATER

FERNANDO, PRASANNA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W. 7TH
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-624-8222

FORD, WILLIAM R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W. 7TH
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-624-8222

KARNS, THOMAS A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH 202
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-624-8222

KEUCHEL, DAVID M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-624-8222

SACKEY, NAA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W. 7TH AVE SUITE 202
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-624-8222

SMITH, LARISSA C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W. 7TH.
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-634-8222

TAGUCHI, YASUTO, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
801 S WALNUT
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-372-6246

TAKO, ERNEST A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W. 7TH.
STILLWATER, OK 74074
405-624-8222

STILLWATER,

SMITH, LARISSA, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH AVE 202
STILLWATER,, OK 74074
405-624-8222

PITTSBURG

MCALESTER

DOYLE, DAVID L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 EAST VAN BUREN AVE
MCALESTER, OK 74501
918-421-8470

HENSLEE, EDWIN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 EAST VAN BUREN AVENUE
MCALESTER, OK 74501
918-426-0240

RIDDEL, STEPHEN J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 E VAN BUREN AVE
MCALESTER, OK 74501
918-421-8470

TORBATI, KAMRON, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4 E CLARK BASS BLVD SUITE 301
MCALESTER, OK 74501
918-421-6795

PONTOTOC

ADA

BABB, COREY, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2020 ARLINGTON STREET SUITE
2
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-9037

JORDAN, LAUREL M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2020 ARLINGTON SUITE 2
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-9037

MARVIN, MICHAEL E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1001 N COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
ADA, OK 74820
580-421-4570

MCCLAIN JR, RICHARD B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVD
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-3980

NWANKWO, FRANK, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVDF
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-3980

14

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Texas County

OGUNNIYI, JOLAIYA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

2020 ARLINGTON STREET SUITE

2
ADA, OK 74820
580-272-1656

PARKER, MAHATE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVD
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-3980

PATEL, JITEN V, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2020 ARLINGTON ST SUITE 2
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-9037

ROEHL, BRYAN C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2020 ARLINGTON SUITE 2
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-9037

SIEGLE, JOHN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
807 N MONTE VISTA
ADA, OK 74820
580-332-8855

WHITING, CHARLES E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVD
ADA, OK 74820
580-436-3980

POTTAWATOMIE

MCLOUD

KARIM, JANA T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
105365 S HWY 102 BLD M
MCLOUD, OK 74851
405-964-2081

SHAWNEE

JENNINGS, PAUL D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY ROAD
SHAWNEE, OK 74804
405-273-5801

SLAYBAUGH, ELISE E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY RD
SHAWNEE, OK 74804
405-273-5801

SPARKMAN, DARIN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY ROAD
SHAWNEE, OK 74804
405-273-5801

TROTTER, STEPHEN E, MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY ROAD
SHAWNEE, OK 74804
405-273-5801

ROGERS

SOSA, ESTELA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-342-6200

STEELMON, MELINDA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
601 E BLUE STARR DR
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-341-8700

THOMPSON, CARA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-342-6200

STEPHENS

CLAREMORE

DUNCAN

ARUMALA, RUTH, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-342-6200

CARTER, JOSEPH B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-342-6200

CHEATHAM, KIMBERLY A,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-342-6200

DIAZ, PETER E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-342-6200

GHOLSON, RYAN D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
201 W BLUE STARR DR
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-341-5200

HYDEN, LORI G, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
201 W BLUE STARR DR
CLAREMORE, OK 74017
918-341-5200

MD

CORNEJO, JUAN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

2115 DUNCAN REGIONAL LOOP

SUITE 100
DUNCAN, OK 73533
580-255-2229

TOVAR, MIGUEL A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist

2115 DUNCAN REGIONAL LOOP

STE 100
DUNCAN, OK 73533
580-255-2229

WEAVER, KIMBERLY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1312 NORTH HARVILLE ROAD
DUNCAN, OK 73533
580-470-9800

TEXAS

GUYMON

VIYUOH, NICHOLAS G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
421 MEDICAL DRIVE
GUYMON, OK 73942
580-338-3135

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019

15



Tulsa County

OB/GYN by County and City

TULSA

BROKEN ARROW

BUFFIN, TANIESHA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2617 S ELM PLACE
BROKEN ARROW, OK 74012
918-394-2229

SANDERS, RITA B, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4800 W QUINCY SUITE 100
BROKEN ARROW, OK 74012
918-254-7222

JENKS

BRYANT, KRISTINE E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
701 EAST MAIN
JENKS, OK 74037
918-298-2264

MCHENRY, TERESSA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2605 W MAIN
JENKS, OK 74037
918-298-2336

OWASSO

BOHL-WITCHEY, MARTIANN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST NORTH STE
220
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-274-5555

CHAINAKUL, NICOLE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10512 N 110TH E AVE STE 200
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-376-8450

HALL, STEPHANIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10512 N 110TH E AVE STE 200
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-376-8450

KNIFE CHIEF, CHARLES D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST NORTH STE
220
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-274-5555

PFEIFFER, ROGER K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST N STE 220
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-274-5555

SNEED, GUY W, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST N STE 220
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-274-5555

SORENSEN, KIMBERLY A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST N SUITE 220
OWASSO, OK 74055
918-274-5555

TULSA

ABERNATHY, KENT, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

BABB, COREY R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON STE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

BEAL, JOHN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S. WHEELING AVE SUITE
800
TULSA, OK 74104
918-747-9641

BLACK, HOLLIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S. YALE AVE. SUITE 100
TULSA, OK 74137
918-299-5151

BLACKSTOCK, MELANIE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S. YALE AVE SUITE 310
TULSA, OK 74136
918-236-3023

BLAKE, CHRISTINE F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S WHEELING AVE STE 920
TULSA, OK 74104
918-947-5980

BOWES, ANNE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S. HOUSTON AVE. STE. 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

BRADLEY, SARAH S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74105
918-586-4500

BROTHERTON, MICHELLE C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE SUITE 815
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4848

BROWN, ASHLEY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

BROWN, ERIN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

BUNDREN, JOHN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FL STE B
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

BUTLER, JENNIFER L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
9001 S 101ST E AVE STE 350
TULSA, OK 74133
918-293-6300

CALVERT, JON C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
7912 E 31 COURT SUITE 300
TULSA, OK 74145
918-743-8200

CAMERON, DAVID C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

16

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Tulsa County

CAMPBELL Il, WILLIAM R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 SOUTH YALE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-494-2200

CAMPBELL, WILLIAM R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 S. YALE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-494-2226

CARSON, ROBIN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST E AVE STE 245
TULSA, OK 74133
918-250-2033

CHAN, KWANCHAI, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 S. YALE LEVEL B
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6097

CHINNERY, LAUREN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

CHRISTIAN, AMANDA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10507 E. 91ST ST. S SUITE 250
TULSA, OK 74135
918-307-5560

CHRISTY-OWENS, ANGELA D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
7912 E 31ST COURT SUITE 300
TULSA, OK 74145
918-743-8200

COLE, AUDRA, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

COLPAERT, RACHAEL M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 SOUTH HOUSTON 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

COOPER, CONNER M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

DAILY, PATRICIA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE STE 815
TULSA, OK 74136
918-492-1001

DE SILVA, NIRUPAMA K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S. UTICA AVE.
TULSA, OK 74104
800-967-2289

DESIRE, BRIANNA T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

DIETZ, MELISSA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1725 E. 19TH ST. SUITE 401
TULSA, OK 74104
918-749-1413

DONAHUE, MARGARET L, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE LEVEL B
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6097

DONNELLY, JENNIFER H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S. WHEELING AVE SUITE
800
TULSA, OK 74104
918-747-9641

DUNCAN, DEIDRA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 SOUTH HOUSTON AVENUE
SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

EPPS, SARAH G, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

ERVIN, JOHN W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

EVERETTE, RACHEL M, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 S YALE AVE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6097

FREEMAN, G MICHAEL, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST EAST AVE #210
TULSA, OK 74133
918-294-3430

FREEMAN, GARY M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST E AVE SUITE 210
TULSA, OK 74133
918-294-3430

FRYE, LANCE T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON STE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-561-4500

GIBBENS, JENNIFER W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S UTICA AVE
TULSA, OK 74104
800-967-2289

GIBBS, RACHEL L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 SOUTH YALE SUITE 508
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4040

GOLD, KAREN M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FLOOR STE
B
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

GORENBERG, DAVID M, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
6565 S YALE AVE STE 601
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4636

GUEVARA, CARLOS M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE STE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

GUEVARA, CARLOS, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1334 N LANSING AVE
TULSA, OK 74106
918-587-2171

HAMEL, REBECCA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019

17



Tulsa County OB/GYN by County and City

HAMILTON, KENNETH E, DO HOWARD, LACEY R, DO LARSON, LORA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE STE 815 9001 S. 101ST E AVE. 350 6161 S. YALE AVE
TULSA, OK 74136 TULSA, OK 74133 TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4848 918-293-6200 918-494-2226
HAMILTON, LAURIE L, DO HUBBARD, LORI, MD LOFGREN, DARLA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1334 N LANSING AVE. 2000 S. WHEELING AVE SUITE 9001 S. 101ST E AVE. SUITE 350
TULSA, OK 74106 800 TULSA, OK 74133
918-587-2171 TULSA, OK 74104 918-293-6200
918-747-9641
HAMILTON, LAURIE, DO LOVELESS JR, DONALD E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist HUNT, R RANDY, DO Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST Obstetrician/Gynecologist 6465 SOUTH YALE AVE SUITE
TULSA, OK 74135 8803 S 101ST EAST AVE STE 205 815
918-619-4400 TULSA, OK 74133 TULSA, OK 74136
918-858-0008 918-502-4848
HANSLICK, JENNIFER L, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine JOHNSON, JOSEPH R, DO LUU, THANH V, DO
1923 S. UTICA AVE. Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
TULSA, OK 74104 717 S. HOUSTON STE 200 717 S HOUSTON AVE SUITE 200
918-579-5402 TULSA, OK 74127 TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500 918-586-4500
HARMAN, MARK L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist JONES, JOE S, MD MALIK, SHAMIM A, MD
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FL STE B Maternal Fetal Medicine Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
TULSA, OK 74135 6565 SOUTH YALE SUITE 601 6161 SOUTH YALE
918-619-4400 TULSA, OK 74136 TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4636 918-502-6044
HARRIS, WILLIAM K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist KHAJA, ANAM, MD MARTIN, HEATHER B, MD
8803 S 101ST E AVE #205 Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
TULSA, OK 74133 4444 E 41ST ST 6565 S YALE AVE STE 610
918-858-0008 TULSA, OK 74135 TULSA, OK 74136
918-619-4400 918-556-6500
HAYES, JENNIFER L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist KIRK, MARY, MD MCCOLLOM, THERESA L, MD
1923 S UTICA AVE Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
TULSA, OK 74104 6465 S YALE AVE 6161 S. YALE
800-967-2289 TULSA, OK 74136 TULSA, OK 74136
918-508-2200 918-494-2226
HENDRICK, DANIELLE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist KYLE, WILSON A, DO MEYER, CANDICE M, DO
4444 E 41ST ST Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist
TULSA, OK 74135 1725 E. 19TH ST. 401 6600 SOUTH YALE SUITE 650
918-619-4400 TULSA, OK 74104 TULSA, OK 74136
918-749-1413 918-502-7200
HENNING, MONICA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist LAKIN, TRACEY L, MD MODEST-MCKOY, MONIQUE T,
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FLOOR STE Obstetrician/Gynecologist MD
B 9001 S 101ST E AVE SUITE 350 Obstetrician/Gynecologist
TULSA, OK 74135 TULSA, OK 74133 1120 S. UTICA AVE. G100
918-619-4400 918-293-6200 TULSA, OK 74104
918-459-0175
HILL, ERIN N, DO LANE, THOMAS L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist Obstetrician/Gynecologist MONROE, CALVIN P, MD
10507 EAST 91ST STREET SUITE 2000 S. WHEELING AVE SUITE Obstetrician/Gynecologist
220 800 4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74133 TULSA, OK 74104 TULSA, OK 74135
918-307-5420 918-747-9641 918-619-4400

18 JANUARY 2019 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Tulsa County

MULLIGAN, LESA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S UTICA AVE
TULSA, OK 74104
800-967-2289

NAHRA, MARSHA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE SUITE 515
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4580

NILSON, A COLE, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE STE 100
TULSA, OK 74137
918-299-5151

NILSON, ARTHUR C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE STE 100
TULSA, OK 74137
918-299-5151

NOLAND, STACY L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
9001 S. 101ST E. AVE STE 350
TULSA, OK 74133
918-293-6200

OGLESBEE, LANA H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE STE 615
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4600

ORAEE, DANIEL R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

ORAEE, DANIEL, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1334 N LANSING AVE
TULSA, OK 74106
918-587-2171

PARHAM, DARAN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1725 E 19TH ST SUITE 401
TULSA, OK 74104
918-749-1413

PARKS, TRISHA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVE STE 610
TULSA, OK 74136
918-556-6500

PATEL, JITEN V, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

PAZ, ASHLIN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

PEREZ, GLORIA J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

PHAM, TRANG X, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

PO, WILLIAM D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

PRICE, JAMECA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

RAMOS, LEE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10507 EAST 91ST STREET SUITE
250
TULSA, OK 74133
918-307-5560

RAPP, NATHANIEL D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE SUITE 100
TULSA, OK 74137
918-299-5151

RAZDAN, CHERYL C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVENUE STE 610
TULSA, OK 74136
918-556-6500

RELIC, MICAH J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE STE 615
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4600

RIBAUDO, LAURALEE H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S. WHEELING AVE SUITE
800
TULSA, OK 74104
918-747-9641

RODRIQUEZ, ALEXANDRA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

ROONEY THOMPSON, MEGAN C,
MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE STE 815
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4848

ROSNES, JON S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S WHEELING AVE STE 920
TULSA, OK 74104
918-947-5980

SANDERS, RAYMOND J, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6161 SOUTH YALE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6044

SHAW, DENISE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6600 S YALE AVE STE 650
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-7200

SHOUN, SHELLEY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
7912 E 31ST COURT SUITE 300
TULSA, OK 74145
918-743-8200

SIKES, CHRISTA, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE SUITE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

SOLIS, LUANNE V, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019

19



Tulsa County

OB/GYN by County and City

SPOONER, ELIZABETH G, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FLOOR STE
B
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

STAFFORD, LINDSAY A, DO
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6097

STENZEL, JOEL D, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1120 S UTICA AVE
TULSA, OK 74104
918-579-5402

STERLING, ROBERT S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE STE 100
TULSA, OK 74137
918-299-5151

STEVENS, TIMMENI L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST E AVE SUITE 205
TULSA, OK 74133
918-858-0008

STREET, DARON G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12697 E. 51ST ST.
TULSA, OK 74146
918-505-3200

SWAN, BRYAN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

THOMAS, CRISTA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S UTICA AVE
TULSA, OK 74104
800-967-2289

THOMPSON, JOHN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE # 807
TULSA, OK 74136
918-494-9558

TRAN, YEN M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVE 610
TULSA, OK 74136
918-556-6500

TSCHIRHART, MONICA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FLOOR STE
B
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

VARGAS, DARREN L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE 200
TULSA, OK 74127
918-586-4500

WALTER, NANCY K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE STE 615
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-4600

WARD, STEPHEN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FLOOR STE
B
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

WHITHAM, PAUL A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1120 S UTICA AVE STE G100
TULSA, OK 74104
918-459-0175

WILLIAMSON, JAY M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S. WHEELING AVE STE. 700
TULSA, OK 74104
918-492-6333

WILSON, BRANDON M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1120 S UTICA AVE G100
TULSA, OK 74104
918-392-0175

WILSON, BROCK, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

WILSON, DAVID N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 S. YALE AVE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-494-2226

WILSON, KYLE A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST
TULSA, OK 74135
918-619-4400

WOODRUFF, CONCHITA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10505 E 91ST ST STE 203
TULSA, OK 74133
918-382-5399

WOSLAGER, MEGAN S, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6097

YURT, MEHTAP, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6161 SOUTH YALE
TULSA, OK 74136
918-502-6044

WASHINGTON

BARTLESVILLE

COLLINS, MICHAEL R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 FRANK PHILLIPS BLVD STE
400
BARTLESVILLE, OK 74006
918-331-2522

FREEMAN, TARYNN,
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 E FRANK PHILLILPS BLVD
SUITE 400
BARTLESVILLE, OK 74006
918-331-2533

MURCH, THERESA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 FRANK PHILLIPS STE 401
BARTLESVILLE, OK 74006
918-331-2406

OLIVER, ROBERT D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1820 W HENSLEY BLVD
BARTLESVILLE, OK 74003
918-336-4822

RUMPH JR, DAVID R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 SE FRANK PHILLIPS STE
400
BARTLESVILLE, OK 74006
918-331-2533

20

JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



OB/GYN by County and City

Woodward County

WOODWARD

WOODWARD

LEHMAN, R TROY, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1650 MAIN ST STEC
WOODWARD, OK 73801
580-571-8081

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

JANUARY 2019

21



Alphabetical Index

A
ABERNATHY, KENT, DO .....ccooiiiiiriieeemmnm e 16
ADDY, JOHN R, MD .....cccceviiiiiiiiciiie e 3
AGUILAR, KINDE E, MD .....ccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiceeeeee 6
ALLEN, ARIELLE M, DO ....cccoiiiiiiieeeee e 7
ALSADEN, IMAN, MD ......ccoiiiiiiiriiieeeeeeeeee e 7
ALWARD, ERIN K, MD ....cccciiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 7
ANDERSON, CAROL K, DO.....ccccvveiiiiiiee e 3
ANTHONY, KERRI D, MD ....ccooviiiiiiiiiiiie s 7
APPIAH, MARILYN, DO ....cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 3
ARMSTRONG, AARON K, DO.....cccccvnirireeiiiereneeeenne 7
ARNOLD, KATHERINE C, MD ......ccooviiiiiiiie e 7
ARNOLD, KATHERINE, MD......cccoiiiiiiiieiiiiiieee s 7
ARUMALA, RUTH, DO ..ot 15
ARYA, SUSHILA, MD ...ooiiiiiiiiieeiee e 7
B

BABB, COREY R, DO .....cccviiiiiiie e 16
BABB, COREY, DO ...cccoiiiiiiiiieeiiiet e 14
BADZINSKI, TERRY K, DO ....ccccovviiiiiiieiit i 7
BAKER, JAZMIN M, DO ....coocoiiiiiiiiie e 3
BAKKER, RONAN A, MD ... 7
BALDWIN, JONATHAN M, MD ....cccocciiiiiiiii e 6

BARENBERG, BENJAMIN, MD .......cccoooiiiiiiiimcnneneene 7

BEAL, JOHN M, DO ....oviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 16
BEHRMANN, ROBERT L, DO....ccoocviiiiiieiiiiiiceeee s 4
BEHRMANN, ROBERT, DO .....cccccccoiniiieeint e 4
BERGNER, MICHELLE R, MD.........ccoooviiiiiieinnnnes 5
BETHEL, SHELBA J, MD ......ccciiiiiiiiiieiec i 3
BHARGAVA, SHIREEN A, MD.......cocooiiiiiiiic e 4
BHATTI, FAIZAH N, MD ..ot 7
BILLINGS, WAYLAND R, DO ...coooviiviiiiiiiiiieeeee, 13
BISHOP, NANCY M, MD ....ccooeiiiiiiiieiiieieceee e 7
BLACK, HOLLIE L, DO ....ccooiviiiiiiiiieneeeeereein e 16
BLACKSTOCK, MELANIE R, MD .....ccccceeiiiiiiiinnnne 16

BLAKE, CHRISTINE F, MD.......oociiiiiiiiee s 16
BOCCACCIO, ROBERT, DO....ccccccceviiiiiiiiereeniinen 7
BOHL-WITCHEY, MARTIANN, DO....ccccccceeviiniirin. 16

BOOKER, CORENTHIAN, MD.....ccccccooiiiieinerennnnnn. U

BOWES, ANNE L, DO ....coooociiiiiiieiee e 16
BOYD, JACQUELYN D, DO .....ccoooviviriiiiiiieriiee 7
BRADLEY, SARAH S, DO ....coooiiiieeiiiieeee e 16
BRESTEL, CRAIGE M, MD .......cccoiiiiiiiiieiiimmm 6
BROADY-SYMES, BELINDA G, MD .......cccccvviveiiinns 6

BROSELOW, ANDREW M, MD ........ccccevnirniecicennen, 7

BROTHERTON, MICHELLE C, MD ...........ccccvvvvineee. 16

BROWN, ASHLEY D, MD......ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiirieeieeeeeee 16
BROWN, DONALD C, MD .....cccoiviieiirieeie e 7
BROWN, ERIN, DO.....cvevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeneeeeee 16
BRUNNABEND, MICHELLE L, DO .......ccccocivivivirnennnn. 6

BRUNNABEND, RONALD, DO ....ccccccooviiireenee 7

BRYANT, KRISTINE E, DO......ccccovrriiiiiiieiirrereceeneeen

BRYANT, STEFANIE N, MD
BRYANT, THOMAS R, MD ............
BUCHINGER, JAMES B, MD
BUFFIN, TANIESHA L, MD ....cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieen s
BUNDREN, JOHN C, MD .....coccoiiiiiiiiir e ceeree e
BURKETT, WESLEY, MD ........oooiiiiiiiiiiieeeee

BURKS, HEATHER, MD.....cccccooiiiiiiiiir e 7
BURKS, MICHAEL, ....ccoiiiiiiiiiie e 13
BURTON, TRACY, DO .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiieiiee e 3
BUTLER, JENNIFER L, MD ........cooiiiiiiiiiii, 16
C
CALVERT, JON C, MD ...cooviiiiiiiiriee et 16
CAMERON, DAVID C, MD ......ccooiiiiiiieeee e 16
CAMPANO, ROXANA B, MD ....cccovieeiieieeiiceemeee 7
CAMPBELL Il, WILLIAM R, MD .....cocoiiiiviiiiivmrneeennn 17
CAMPBELL, WILLIAM R, MD .....ccocviiiiieeeeeee, 17
CARLSON, NANCY J, MD ...ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeee s 7
CARPENTER, DEAN R, MD......cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiicmeeee 7
CARSON, ROBIN M, DO ......cccovvviiiiriiies i memee e 17
CARTER, JOSEPH B, MD .....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiit e 15
CARTER, STEPHANIE A, MD ......ccciiiiiiiiiiiie s 3
CATHEY, TIMOTHY M, MD ....cooiiiiiiiiiee e 7
CHAINAKUL, NICOLE A, MD ....ovviiiiieiiiiiiiemreeee, 16
CHAMBERS, MARY D, MD ......coooiiiiiiiiie e 3
CHAMBERS, SUSAN L, MD ......ccoivviiiiiiiicimmmreeees 8
CHAMPLAIN JR, WALLACE J, DO ...cooevviiiiiiii 3
CHAN, KWANCHAI, MD ..o 17
CHEATHAM, KIMBERLY A, MD .....cccccoeiiiiiieiine. 15
CHEATWOOD, CRYSTEN C, DO....c..cceevviiiiriieenen. 8
CHEEK, LISAE, MD ....ooiiiiieeeeee e 8
CHEEK, LISA, MD ... 8
CHERRY, JOHN L, DO ..ccccviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeeee e 3
CHIAVARINI, ANDREA H, MD ......ccociiiiiiiicieeee, 8
CHINNERY, LAUREN, DO ...ccccccviiiiiiiiiiceee e 17
CHRISTIAN, AMANDA, MD .....oocoiiiiiiiiiiieeee s 17
CHRISTY-OWENS, ANGELA D, DO .....ccoccvvviviriennns 17
COLE, AUDRA, DO ....ooeiiiiiiiiiieeiee e 17
COLLINS, MICHAEL R, MD ....cccviviiiiiiiiiriieeeeeee, 20
COLPAERT, RACHAEL M, DO ....cccccccveiiiiiiiiieeennn, 17
COMARDA, LAUREN, DO....cocoviiiiieiiieii e 8
CONANT, RHODA, MD ......cccotiiiiiiiiieeeeeirieeecne e 8
COOPER, CHRISTINE F, MD .....cccoveiiiiiniiinenenereeee, 5
COOPER, CONNER M, DO.....cccoiiiiieeiiirecereeee e 17
CORNEJO, JUAN A, MD....ccciiiiiiiiiiee e, 15
COX, JESSICAL, DO ...coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiscreeee e 8
CRAIG, LATASHA B, MD ...ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 8
CRAWFORD, DEBRA A, DO ....ovviiiiiiiiiiin e 4
CROUSE, ELISA A, MD.......oooociiiiiieiec o
CUESTA, BRAULIO M, MD
CUNNINGHAM, JESSICA K, DO .......cocoiriiriiiieieiinns 8
D
DAILY, PATRICIA A, MD ....oviiiiiiiiiiiiiimmeeeeeeee e 17
DARROW, BRUCE A, MD.....cccooiiiiiiiieiiiisrmmemee 5
DAVIS, SEAN G, MD .....coeiiiiiieiee e 2
DAWSON, HOLLY J, DO ....ouviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiimreeeeeee e 6
DE SILVA, NIRUPAMA K, MD .....occcciiiiiiiicccieeeee 17
DEITER, RAYMOND W, DO.....ccccccovvcimieeinrnereeee e 8
DENNIS, SANDLER, MD......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e 8
DEPANI-SPARKES, ELISA D, DO.....ccc....coevvimmnrnnnn.. 6
DESAI, PRANJAL, MD .....occiiiiiiiie e 2
DESAI, SNEHA, MD ....coooiiiiiiiiiiiiic i 2
DESCHAMPS, DAVID R, MD .....ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinee 8

22 JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



Alphabetical Index

DESIRE, BRIANNA T, MD ...cccceiiiiiiiieiiiiicmeeee e 17
DEVER, NANCY W, MD

DIAZ, PETER E, MD ...cccccccveiiiiiiiinn

DIETZ, MELISSA A, MD

DOBBINS, LORRIJ, DO.....cociiiiiiiieiiiiicreeee e 8
DONAHUE, MARGARET L, MD ....ccccociiiiiiiiiiiiieenns 17
DONEY, JACK R, MD ....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 14
DONNELLY, JENNIFER H, MD ........cooeciieeiicnee. 17
DORSETT, TSCHANTRE" E, MD ....cccecoiiiiiiiiceeeiene 3
DOYLE, DAVID L, MD ....ccccoeiiiiiiieeiiiieee e 14
DRIVER, WHITNEY C, MD .....ccccciiiiiie et 8
DUBAUT, JAMIE, MD .......ccoiiiiiiiiiieiiccemmmeeeee e
DUNCAN, DEIDRA A, DO .....oovviiiiiiiiiiri e

DUPREE, TIFFANY D, DO

GLOVER, DAVID B, MD .....coociiiiiiiiiiiie e sreemeeee e 6
GOFF, DARREN W, MD .....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiieeeermee e 9
GOLD, KAREN M, MD ....ooiiiiiiiiiiies e 17
GOODWIN, MELISSA A, DO ....cooiivieeiieee e 4
GORE-GREEN, LORI' N, DO.......cooiiiiiiireeeeeee e 3
GORENBERG, DAVID M, MD .......cccciiriiiiiiieccmme, 17
GRAHAM, REBECCA G, DO ....cccovviiiiieiret e 3
GRIMES, SARAH, MD .....ccoiiiiiiiiieiee e 9
GUEVARA, CARLOS M, DO ....coovvviiiiiiiiiiieeees 17
GUEVARA, CARLOS, DO ....ccccooiiiiiieeeeerres e 17
GUNASEKARAN, AARTHI, MD ..o, 9
H
HAGER, JULIE'S, MD ......ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e

DUROY. JENNIFER L. DO HALL, MARGARET A, MD ...ouiiiieiiiie e
DWARICA DENICIA. MD HALL, STEPHANIE L, DO ...oooveeiiieeei e
y LA AL S HALSELL, CAMERON M, DO
HAMEL, REBECCA J, MD ...cooveiiiiiiiiee e
EBERT, MARK O, MD ..o HAMILTON, AMANDA, MD ..o,
EDWARDS, RODNEY K, MD ....ooovveeiiiiiieeei e HAMILTON, KENNETH E, DO
ELLIOTT, RANDOLPH, MD ..o e HAMILTON, LAURIE L, DO ..ccuvviiiieieeeeemeeeee,
ENGELBRECH, VALERIE A, MD HAMILTON, LAURIE, DO ..o
EPPARD, GREGORY G, MD.......cccoeevvvveeevreennne. 8 HANNA, ADAME, MD oooniiiiii e
EPPS, SARAH G, DO ..ot 17 HANSEN, JULIAL, MD .o
ERVIN, JOHN W, MD ..o e 17 HANSEN, KARL R, MD ...
EVERETT, ROYICE B, MD ...covviiiiieeii e 8 HANSLICK, JENNIFER L, MD
EVERETTE, RACHEL M, MD ....ccovoiiiiiiiiiiiieeeiee, 17 HARMAN, MARK L, MD ..o
F HARRIS, LAURANNE, .
FARRIS, RONNIE, MD ....oooooeooeeeeeeeee e, g HARRIS, NORMAN, .o
HARRIS, WILLIAM K, MD ..o
FATEHCHEHR, SOORENA, MD ....ooovviiiiiieeeev e, 8
HAWKINS, ANGELA M, MD ...oooveiiiiiiiieiie e
FERNANDO, PRASANNA D, MD ...cc.oovveeeieeeeeens 14
HAYES, JENNIFER L, MD ........ .
FLETCHER, KIMBERLY J, DO ....oovviiiiieeeeieeeeeeee 8
HEIRIGS, RALPH A, MD...........
FLINT, CAROLINE J, MD ..ooviiiiiiiiieee e 8
HENDERSON, SHEILA D, DO
FLINT, CAROLINE, MD ..ot 9
HENDRICK, DANIELLE, MD .....coovviiiiiieieeeeeeeeeee,
FOGLEMAN, TRENT J, e mmeee e 3
HENNING, MONICA'S, MD ....ooviiiiiiiieeeemmeee e
FOLGER, TERESA A, MD ..o 9
HENRY, GLEN A, MD ..coouiieeee e
FONG, DANIEL N, MD coeiiiiieee e 9
HENSLEE, EDWIN E, MD ...ccooviiiiiiiieie e
FONG, JUDY D, MD ..ccoeeiiiiiieeieeeee e 9
HENSLEY, AUTUMN L, MD
FORD, WILLIAM R, MD ..cooveiiiiieeeee e 14
HENSLEY, AUTUMN, MD ....ooiiiiiiiee e
FOULKS, ARLEN R, DO ... 9
HENSLEY, MICHAEL C, MD
FREEMAN, G MICHAEL, DO....cccooiiveeiiiieeimeee e 17
HILDEBRAND, CATHERINE D, MD ....cocoovveiiiiiieeens 9
FREEMAN, GARY M, DO .coooviiieieeieeeeeeeeeeeee e 17
HILL, AMANDA B, DO ..covviiieieeieeeee e 9
FREEMAN, TARYNN, oot 20
HILL, ERIN N, DO ..o 18
FRYE, LANCE T, MD ..ot 17
FRYE, LEE P, MD «.oeeoeoeeeeeoeoee oo eeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseesnene 9 HINOJOSA, JESSICAP, DO ....cooovoiiiiiiiiniiiiiinn, 3
! ’ HIRSHBURG, GENEVA W, MD ....cooovvviiiiiiieieeneee, 9
G HOLMES, DEREK R, DO rvovvoooeooeeooseeooeeoeeseseeoesinn,
GAHN, DAVID R, MD ..ot e 3 HOUK JR, LARRY W, MD ...ocooieoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeeeeeeeaa
GALAN, RENE, MD ..ot 14 HOWARD, LACEY R, DO ooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeene e,
GARCIA, CAROLYNL, MD ..., 6 HUBBARD, LORI, MD ....coovieieieeeeeeeees e,
GAZZANIGA, CATHERINE A, MD ..o 9 HUEBERT, ALLISON L, MD
GHOLSON, RYAN D, MD ..o 15 HUGHES, SONJAJ, MD .cocovveeeereernn
GIBBENS, JENNIFER W, MD ...coviiiiiiiiiiii e 17 HULTS, STEVEN M, DO ..oooveeeeeeeeeeereera
GIBBS, RACHEL L, MD ..ot 17 HUNT, RRANDY, DO oo eeeeeee e,
GIBSON, BREEANNA D, MD........oooooiiiiiiiiini, 9  HUNTER, JENNIFER A, MD ..oooiivoeeeeeeeeeeaeeaeen 9
GILLEN, JESSICAM, MD......ccooiiniiiiiiiinnie 9 HYDE, PAMELA J, DO ..coovivieiieeeeee e 5
GILLESPIE, MARCIA A, MD ......ccoociiiiiiiiin, 9 HYDEN, LORI G, DO oot 15
GILSON, MAYO D, MD ..o 9
OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2019 23



Alphabetical Index

| LOVELESS JR, DONALD E, MD ..cvoveveeeeeeeeenaenn 18
IMMONEN, TIMOTHY J, DO covveeeeeeer e eeaee e 9 LUU, THANH V, DO ..o 18
IVANOV, VADIM A, MD ...oouveviieeeeeeeee e 10 M
J MAAROUF, HODA H, MD ..coveeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 10
JACKSON, ANTHONY D, MD .oveoveeeeereeeeeeeeeaaans 10 MACKIE, LAURA L, MD ...ttt e 10
JACKSON, MICHAEL'S, MD ..oviooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeea 5 MAKKAR, ABHISHEK, MD...........ccooeeieeieee e, 10
JACOB, MARTIN L, MD ..oveoeeeeeeeeee e 3 MAKONI, MARJORIE M, MD......cocoveieiiiniinininiiens 10
JARVIS, NICOLE T, MD ...coovviveieieieeceeeeeeeeeeeee e 3 MALIK, SHAMIM A, MD ... 18
JENNINGS, PAUL D, MD ..oviieeieeeeeeee e 15 MANCEAU-KHA, AMANDA, ......ccccooiiiiiiiiieie 10
JIMERSON, STEVEN D, MD .oooveoveeeeeeeeeee e 4 MANNEL, ROBERT S, MD....ccccoiiiiiiiiieie e 10
JOHNSON, JOSEPH R, DO ..covveveeeeeeeeeeeeemeeen e 18 MARTIN, HEATHER B, MD.....cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieemee e, 18
JONES, HEATHER D, MD ...covvvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 10 MARTIN, MARY W, MD ......ccovviiiiiieeieiiies e, 10
JONES, HEATHER, MD ...ooeioeeeeeee e 10 MARVIN, MICHAEL E, MD .....cccoviiiiiieie e 14
JONES, JOE'S, MD ..oooeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 18 MAXTED, MARTAE, MD.....ccoooiiiiiiiiiins 10
JONES, KATHRYN L, DO .oooeeoeeee oo, 2 MCADAMS, DEVIN G, MD........ccooiniiiiiiiiene 10
JONES, MARTIN K, MD ...ooviiieiiiiieeeee e 4 MCCLAIN JR, RICHARD B, MD ........ccccoeiiimmnne 14
JORDAN, LAUREL M, DO...cocooveveveeeeeeeeeeveee e 14 MCCOLLOM, THERESAL, MD .......ccoooviiiiin 18
JOSLIN, GREGORY, MD ...ocovieiieeieee e, 4 MCCULLOUGH, LARRY L, MD ....c.ccooiiniiiiinin, 3
K MCHENRY, TERESSA J, MD ...ooviieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn 16
KALLENBERGER, DAVID A, MD .....ooveoveeeeeeen 10 MEE(N)BE,\ZAX"FLEAENDDA(')[_)f_\_/_'_?j___'\_/_'_?_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_' ______ }(_)2
ﬁﬁg',\'}"s’ JTAI_'I\'SMTASMAD Ry 112’ MERRITT, JOSEPH P, MD evooooooooeomooeooooo 10
’ p VD e MEYER, CANDICE M, DO ...ooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 18
KASSA, NETSANET, MD ..ooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 10 MEZA JOSE A. DO 4
KEITH IR, ROBERT Co MD s 2 MIKEL, ROBIN M, DO A1
KERN, ROBERT L, MD ....ooooooiiiiiiiniiimmmmns 4 MILES, AMANDA J, MD oo 14
KEUCHEL, DAVID M, DO ..ooveoeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 14 MILES PAMELA S, MD e 11
KHA\]A, ANAM, MD .................................................... 18 MILLER,ANDREA J’ DO ......................................... 11
KlMBROUGH, PAMELA L, MD ................................... 2 MILLS VICTORYA DO 11
KINCHELOE, LAWRENCE R, MD .- 10 MIRABILE, CHARLES P, MD ... 11
KIRK, MARY, MD ..ooiiiieoee oo 18  MITRO, JOSEPH C, MD ... 5
KNIFE CHIEF, CHARLES D, MD......cocociiiiimnnninns 16 MOCK, KYLE S, MD oo, 11
KNlGHT'BROWN, MIRANDA, MD ............................... 6 MODEST_MCKOY, MONIQUE T, MD ....................... 18
KOEHLER, TAMMIE L, DO «.oveeeieeeeeeeeeeee e, 14 MONROE. CALVIN P. MD 318
KRAMER, KATHRYN L, MD .ooveveeeeeeeeeeee e 10 MOON LISA M. MD ... e "1
KRAMER, KATHRYN, MD ..o, 10 MOON, LISA, oo 11
E?ESEVC‘.'LESN '\A"* g"g ----------------------------------------------- -12 MOORE, IMARIE, MD evvooeoeooeooeeooooee 11
, p DU MOORE, MICHAEL B, MD ..coeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 5
L MOXLEY, KATHERINE M, MD ...cvooveeeeeeeeeeeeeen. 11
LACKEY, JAMES D, MD ..oooveoeieeeeeeeeeeeee e, 10  MULLIGAN, LESA J, MD ..oooveeeeeeeeeeeeee e 19
LAKIN, TRACEY L, MD ..oeoeoeeeeeeoeeeeeeeee e 18 MURCH, THERESA A, DO ..ooiveieeeeeeeeeeeeeee . 20
LANE, CHRISTOPHER A, DO ..oooviveieeeeee e, 6 N
LANE, THOMAS L, MD ............................................... 18 NADEAU, HUGH' MD .................................................. 2
LARSON, LORA J, MD oo 18
NAHRA, MARSHA A, MD ..coooeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 19
LASHBROOK, DAPHNE L, MD ...oeoieieeeireeeeeeeen 4
LECLAIRE EDGAR. MD 10 NANDA, SUMEETAM, MD.........ooomommmriiiiiimmmrrsen 11
, P MDD NANDYAL, RAJAGOPAL R, MD ...oovioeeeeeeeeeeeen. 11
LEE, CHRISTOPHER M, DO ...covioeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeee. 5
'EE SHAWNAREE L. DO 15 NEEL, GWENDOLYN K, MD......oovvriviiicciiiiimmmrecs 11
, 1 DU NELSON, JENNIFER K, MD ....oovoveeereeeee s e 11
LEHMAN, R TROY, DO ..oooeeoeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeee e 21
TENNON. CAROL A MD 4 NEVREKAR, LILA, MD ..oooooooioiiiiiceec 4
LEPP JANICE M. MD s 4 NEWCOMB, SHEILA'S, DO ..ooooooioioen 11
; 1 VID e NIGHTINGALE, LYDIA, MD ..oeiieiiieee e eeeeeeeeenns 11
LEVINE, AMANDA K, MD ..ooueeeeiieeeeeeeeeee e 6
LEWIS KAYCID. DO 10 NILSON, ACOLE, DO .ooooooooociviceirrrrcsmmm 19
) 1 DY NILSON, ARTHUR C, DO .oviveieereeeee oo 19
LINDSAY, KATHRYN, MD ..ooioioeoeeeeeeee e, 10
NOLAND, STACY L, DO ..oeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeenn 19
LOFGREN, DARLA J, MD ...oooeieeeeeee e 18
NORTHCUTT, JEFF E, MD ...ooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 5
LOPEZ-DAVILA, MARIA E, MD ..ooovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeen. 10 NWANKWO. ERANK. MD 12
LORENZ, LANDON B, MD ...otiiiiieeeeee e 10 : O e

24 JANUARY 2019 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



Alphabetical Index

@) RIDDEL, STEPHEN J, MD ...c.cocvovoveieieieeeeeeeeeeeeen, 14
O'DANIEL, TORIL, MD ..ocoiviviiieeieee e 11 RIVERA-FIGUEROA, JULIAM, MD......c.coocoviiiinennn. 5
OGLESBEE, LANAH, MD ....cccoovoiiveeeeeeeeeeenens 19 ROARK, KIMBERLY M, MD ... S
OGUNNIYI, JOLAIYA, MD ..ooooiiiiiieeeieeeseee e, 15 ROBINETT, JTODD, DO .....c.ccccoviniiiiiimnneicne 12
O'LEARY, DENAE, MD ..cocoiiviiieieeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeen e 6 RODRIQUEZ, ALEXANDRA, MD........c.ccoooniiininnnnn 19
OLIVER, ROBERT D, MD uvioveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeere e 20 ROEHL, BRYAN C, DO ..o 15
OLLAR-SHOEMAKE, LESLIE J, DO ...c.cocveveirmeen. 4 ROONEY THOMPSON, MEGAN C, MD...............c.. 19
ORAEE, DANIEL R, DO .oovvoeeveee e eee e eeemeaseeeen e, 19 ROOT, GREGORY P, DO ...ccovvviviviviviiiiiierreeneeeeeeeeeees 2
ORAEE, DANIEL, DO.....covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeee e 19 ROSNES,JONS, MD.......cccooooiiiiiiiiinie, 19

= RUMPH JR, DAVID R, MD .....cocoovovivvieeeeceeneeennn 20
PALMER, ANDREA B, MD oo 11 RYAN,ROBERTS, MD ....ccoooommmmmmriiiiiiimmmmrcessen 12
PAREKH, MUKESH T, MD ...cccoovviviieeeeeeee e 11 S
PAREKH, NIMISH M, MD .....coviiuirieieceee e 11 SACKEY, NAA A, MD .....cccooiiiiiiiiiiie, 14
PARHAM, DARAN L, MD .....c.cceveieiireeereveeeeeennan, 19 SANCHEZ, VICENTE Y, MD ..., 5
PARKER, LACY E, MD ..coooieiiieeeee e, 11 SANDERS, RAYMOND J, MD ......cccoiiiiiiiiiiimmmnen 19
PARKER, MAHATE, MD ...ooooveeeeeee oo, 15 SANDERS, RITAB, DO .ccovvviviieieeeieieiei i ceemme e 16
PARKER, RUSSELL B, MD ..ooveovveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeseeeenn, 4 SARFRAZ, YASMIN, MD .......cccoiiiiiiee 12
PARKS, TRISHA L, DO ...ooviiiieceeeeeee e 19 SARGENT, KAREN S, MD .....cccooiiiiiiiiimmmne 4
PATEL, JITENV, MD ..oooiiieiie et 15,19 SCHLINKE, STEPHEN D, MD .....ccccoiiiiiiiimmc 6
PATEL, PRIYA, MD ....cooiiiiveeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeee e, 4 SCHROP, ELISEM, MD......cooooiviiii, 2
PATEL, SHAURIN N, MD ...cooiioeeeeeeeeeeeee e 11 SCHULTZ, DANIEL C, MD ..ccovviiiiiiiiiiiie s 12
PATTERSON, C. AMBER, ....cocoiieeiiieeeieeeseee e, 11 SCIFRES, CHRISTINAM, MD .......cccoooviiiiiimmme 12
PAZ, ASHLIN, DO.....covveeeeieeceeeeeeeeeeeeee e 19 SEACAT, COURTNEY A, MD ..o 6
PEREZ, GLORIA J, DO ..oooiivieeieeeeeeeeee e 19 SEIKEL, MICHAEL R, MD .......ccocooiiniiiinni 12
PERKINS, VICTORIA L, MD ....oociiieieeeeeeee e 11  SEKAR, KRISHNAMURTHY C, MD......c.cccooviniinnne 12
PFEIFFER, ROGER K, DO......cccocoovireevceeeeen e 16 SERES, DONNAM, MD.....ccoooiiiiiiiiiinnns
PHAM, TRANG X, MD c.ooeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeee e 19 SHAH, BIRJU, MD ......coiiiiiiiii i
PICKETT, STEPHANIE D, MD ...ooooviveeieieesceeeeeen . 6 SHANBOUR, KAMAL A, MD .....ccoooiiiiiiiimns
PIERCE, STEPHANIE, MD......cocoovevveveieeeeeercenenan, 11 SHAW,DENISEL, MD .....cccooiiiiiiiinnns
PINARD, ELIZABETH A, MD ..ooooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeeannn 11 SHELLEY, ASHLEY N, DO ..cccooooiviiiiiiiiievieee e,
PLOWMAN, PAUL, MD ....ccoiiiieiieieceee e 5 SHEPHERD, KATHERINE, DO
PO, WILLIAM D, MD ...cooveeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 19 SHOUN, SHELLEY D, MD .......c.ccccein,
POLLAK-CHRISTIAN, ELZA, MD ..covveeeeeeeeeeee e 11 SIEGLE, JOHN C, MD ...cooiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeiiie e
PORTER, BLAKE W, MD ....covvoveeoe oo, 11 SIKES, CHRISTA, DO .ccooviiiiieiiiieiveiteiceeee e
POWELL, DAVID R, MD ..oieveeeeeeeeeeee e s eeeeereeeeans 6 SIMONS, ERICW, MD....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiimm e
PRICE, JAMECA, MD ..ot 19 SINGH, RAM A, MD ...
PUCKETT, TONY G, MD ..ooviiiieieieeeeeees e, 11 SLAYBAUGH, ELISE E, MD.....c.cccoviiiiiiiim
PUNDI, RAMESH, MD .oovvveveee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeesereensenenees 3 SMITH, CHAD M, MD ...t

Q SMITH, KATHERINE M. MD
QUIROZ, LIESCHEN H, MD ..o 12 SMITH, KATHERINE, MD coooveoooveoooeeosoeessssmsseeessenens

SMITH, LARISSA C, DO...oovvvveeeeeeeeeee e

RADER, MARK D, MD ......cccooveviviiiieieieieeemem e, SMITH, LARISSA, DO ....coovevererieeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeieens
RAHHAL, DONALD K, MD SMITH, LATOYA T, DO oo
RAMAN, RITA P, MD ...oooiiiireeeieeeeeees s SNEED, GUY W, DO ..ooovvviiieieeeeeceeee et
RAMIREZ, HENRY, MD ....ccooooviviiiieieiereemeeeeeeenennas SOLIS, LUANNE V, DO ..c.cocveveveieeeeeeeeeeveeeeee e
RAMOS, LEE, MD......o.oovvivieeeeeeeeees e e SONG, CLARA H, MD ...cooooviieiiiceeeeeeeet e
RAPP, NATHANIEL D, DO SORENSEN, KIMBERLY A, DO .....ccccovvvvrrrerivermrennns 16
RAZDAN, CHERYL C, MD SOSA, ESTELA, MD...oovoveeeeeeceeeeeeieie e 15
REDDY, RAJKUMAR P, MD .....c.cccooviiieiecreeaeeenen 12 SPARKMAN, DARIN C, MD .....cocoovrviveririeees e 15
REGENS, ALEXANDRA, MD ......ccccooveiivireriiseeeeeennn. 12 SPOONER, ELIZABETH G, MD.......ccecevveeeee o, 20
REID, MONICA S, MD ...coooovvveieieeeeeeeeeeee e 12 STAFFORD, LINDSAY A, DO ....c.coveveeeeeeeeeeeeneiennnn 20
REID, MONICA, MD....c.c.cvoviveeeeeereeeeeee e 12 STANLEY Ill, JOHN R, MD ....c.cocoeveuirrerersimmmeseeeieenens 12
REID, SEAN, MD ..o 12 STEELMON, MELINDAL, DO ..ccooooveveveveeeee e 15
RELIC, MICAH J, DO ...coooievveeeeeeeeeeee e 19 STENZEL, JOEL D, MD ...cocceveveeiereeeeeeeememeeeeeeeennn 20
RESNEDER, JOHN R, MD.....cccooiiureieee e senennas 5 STERLING, ROBERT'S, MD ...ccccooveiivieiiccierenenen, 20
RIBAUDO, LAURALEE H, MD .......ccccoeovirevereeern. 19 STEVENS, TIMMENIL, DO ...cooovovrviireeereeeeeereeenne, 20
OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2019 25



Alphabetical Index

STEWART, LINZI L, DO ...coccvvvieiiiiieee e 12
STONE, DANA G, MD .....ooviiiiiiiiieiees e 12
STORER, BROOKE L, MD .....covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiireeeeeeeen 12
STREBEL, GARY F, MD ...ccoiiiiiiiiiiiee e 12
STREBEL, JENNIFER L, MD .....cooiiiiiiiiiii e 12
STREET, DARON G, MD .....cccoiiiiiiiiiieeieeceeneee 20
SUREDDI, SEETHA D, MD ...ocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiee s e 2
SWAN, BRYAN E, MD ....coociiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeecc e 20
T
TAGUCHI, YASUTO, MD ....cooiiiiiiiiriee e 14
TAKO, ERNEST A, MD ..ot 14
TALKEN, SARA M, MD ...ciiiiiiiiiiiicceeeeeeeeen 13
TALLERICO, DANIEL L, MD....cccccooiiiiiieeemme e 6
TAYLOR, ALLISON A, MD ....ccccciiiiiiiiiiiiis e 2
TAYLOR, CHRISTINE M, MD ....cccccvvviiiiiiiiieemieee 2
THOMAS, CRISTA J, MD ...ccoiiiiiiieen e 20
THOMAS, ROBERT S, DO ...outiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeren 4
THOMAS, RUPERT R, MD .....ccocciiiiiiireeeeeen 13
THOMPSON, CARAL, DO ...cccooeiiiiiiieiee e 15
THOMPSON, JOHN R, MD .......coiviiiiriiiiircceeeen 20
TORBATI, KAMRON, MD ....cccocoiiiiiiiiiiiiirieeeeeeeeenn 14
TOVAR, MIGUEL A, DO.....oooviiiiiiieeiieees e 15
TRAN, YEN M, MD ... 20
TROTTER, STEPHEN E, MD .....cccooiviiiiiiiiimme e, 15
TRUITT, LINDA J, MD ..., 13
TSCHIRHART, MONICA J, MD ...ooviiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 20
TUCKER, KEELIE R, MD ...t 5
TURNER, DWAN, MD.....ccccoociiiiiiiiii e, 6
TYBURSKI, CLAUDIA J, MD ..o, 5
U
UDOH, ETEAKAMBA, MD ....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieecece e 5
\%
VADAKEKUT, ELSA'S, DO ..o 13
VANDERSLUIS, ALICIA, MD ..o 13
VARGAS, DARRENL, DO ....cccccooiiiiiieiiiieeeee e 20
VAUGHAN, VIRGINIAV, MD ....ccccccoeeiiiniiininiineene. 6
VAUGHAN, WESLEY A, MD ......oooiiiiiece, 13
VAVRICKA, BEVERLY A, MD ....cccoviiiiiieeeeen, 13
VETTER, COURTNEY, .. 5
VIYUOH, NICHOLAS G, MD ....cccvvvviiiieiiiiiiienennes 15
W
WALKER, JOAN L, MD ....cccciiiiiiiieiieeee e 13
WALTER, NANCY K, DO ....oociiiiiiiriie e 20
WARD, STEPHEN C, MD ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeecceeeee 20
WASEMILLER-SMITH, LISA J, MD.....ccccvvvvriiiiiineen. 13
WATERMAN, LISAR, DO ...cooiiiiieiiieee s 4
WAYMAN, MISTY L, MD ..o 13
WEAVER JR, DAVID L, MD .....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiicnmeceeeee, 5
WEAVER, KIMBERLY M, MD..........ccoiiiiiiiiimmnn, 15
WEBSTER, MICHELLE E, DO ........cccoovviiiitrmeees 13
WEEDIN, ELIZABETH, DO ....cccccviieiiieiiiime 13
WEINGARTNER, AMBER D, MD.........coocvvieeesne 13
WEINGARTNER, AMBER, MD.......cccccooiiiiiiieene. 13
WHITHAM, PAUL A, DO.....ooiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e 20
WHITING, CHARLES E, MD .....cccccoeiiiiiieiiceeen, 15
WHITTINGTON, KINION E, DO .....ccccvvvviriiriiiiieeee. 2

WHYTAL, AMANDA A, DO ...ooviiiiiieeeeeeeceeee e 3
WILD, ROBERT A, MD .....ccvviiiiiiiiie e eeecer e 13
WILEY, JULIE L, DO ....cooiiiiiiiiiieiieee e 13
WILKS, KAREN E, MD .....cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 13
WILLIAMS JR, MARVIN, DO .....cccocveiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 13
WILLIAMS, PATRICIA K, MD ....ccccvviiiiiiiiiiieeeneeeen 13
WILLIAMSON, JAY M, DO ...ooviiiiiiieiiiiieeee e 20
WILLIS, ALYSON B, DO ...cooiiiiiiieiiiiiiee s 13
WILSON, BRANDON M, DO .....ccooiviiiriiiiecieeeeneeeenn 20
WILSON, BROCK, DO ....cocoiiiiiieiiiieeeee e 20
WILSON, DAVID N, MD ....cocciiiiiiiiiiiee e 20
WILSON, DAWN R, DO ...ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiir e 2
WILSON, KYLE A, DO ....oooiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 20
WLODAVER, ANNE G, MD .....cocvviiiiieee e 13
WOITTE, GREGGORY J, MD....cccccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 3
WONG, HALEI'K, MD ....ccoiiiiiiiiieeieii e 13
WOODRUFF, CONCHITAL, MD ...cccccoviiiieeiiiieeeeene 20
WOSLAGER, MEGAN S, MD......ccociiiiiiiiiiee e 20
WRIGHT, MICAH R, DO .....coooiiiiiiiiiiiieeecieee e 3
WYATT, SABRINAN, MD ....coocoiiiiiiiiiieeee e 13
Y
YURT, MEHTAP, MD ...cccocoiiiiiiiiiieene, 20
Z
ZANTOW, EMILY, MD.....ocooiiiiiiiei e 13
ZWEIG, JEFFREY L, MD ....cocoiiiiiiiiiiiit e 4

26 JANUARY 2019

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY



